Beaver River Central School

2023-2024 Two-Hour Delay Bell Schedule

Buses Unload 10:15
10:24 warning bell before announcements

10:25 A.M. announcements
Period 4 10:25-11:11
Period 4A 10:33 - 10:50
Period 4B 10:50 — 11:11 - 6 Grade Lunch
Period 5 11:14 - 11:54
Period 5A 11:14 - 11:34 Lunch or Study Hall
Period 5B 11:34 - 11:54 Lunch or Study Hall
11:34 — PM BOCES released to buses
PM BOCES bus leaves @ 11:38 a.m.
AM BOCES bus returns@ 11:55 a.m.
Period 6 11:57 - 12:37
Period 6A 11:57 - 12:17 Lunch or Study Hall
Period 6B 12:17 - 12:37 Lunch or Study Hall
Period 7 12:40 - 1:18
Period 8 1:21 -1:59
Period 9 2:02 - 2:40
Period 10 2:43 - 3:21

P.M. announcements at 3:20 p.m.

PLEASE DO NOT DISMISS STUDENTS UNTIL THE
COMPLETION OF P.M. ANNOUNCEMENTS!




